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LIGA FAE Saludable-INTEREMPRESAS 2025

Calendar: INTEREMPRESAS 2025/ FASE 1

Date/venue

2/26/25, 6:30 PM
PADELSIX

3/4/25,7:00 PM
PADEL REX

2/3/25, 5:30 PM

2/4/25, 5:00 PM
PadelEvolution

2/14/25, 7:00 PM
BURPADEL

2/20/25,9:00 PM
+ PADEL

2/5/25, 6:00 PM
+ PADEL

3/5/25, 6:00 PM
PADELSIX

3/6/25, 7:00 PM
+ padel

1/29/25, 4:30 PM

1/31/25, 612 PM

2/6/25, 830 PM
+ PADEL

Date/venue

2/24/25, 5:00 PM
PADELSIX

4/2/25, 6:30 PM
PADELSIX

2/10/25, 5:00 PM
PADELSIX

3/12/25, 7.30 PM

Home

GRUPO KOMTES A
CAJAVIVA A

SERBUSA

SMURFIT WESTROCK A
KRONOSPAN

FERROLI ESPANA
SKRETTING
ORMAZABAL A
FAMAVI

LA FLOR BURGALESA A
GRUPO KOMTES B
NORSOL ELECTRICA
DIFADI.COM

CLARIOS B

ASEA BROWN BOVERI B

Home

UBISA A

ASEA BROWN BOVERI A
LOREAL

KSB Valves Spain (AMVI)
CLARIOS A

LEAR ARA A

1/4

Result

42

34

53

010

2:3

41

0:5

6:1

010

2:5

08

Result

7:0

2:3

33

2:5

Away team

LOREAL

ASEA BROWN BOVERI A

UBISA A

KSB Valves Spain (AMVI)

CLARIOS A

LEARARA A

INERTIM

CONSTANTIA TOBEPAL

GAMBASTAR

ANGULAS AGUINAGA

UBISA B

FNMT

LEAR MAGNESIO

SMURFIT WESTROCK B

LA FLOR BURGALESA B

Away team

CAJAVIVA A

GRUPO KOMTES A

SERBUSA

KRONOSPAN

FERROLI ESPANA

SMURFIT WESTROCK A



Matchday 2
Group
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Matchday 3
Group

El
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El
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ES

Date/venue

3/5/25, 6:00 PM
+ PADEL

2/12/25, 8:00 PM

2/13/25, 6:00 PM
+ PADEL

3/11/25,7:30 PM

2/5/25, 9:00 PM
+ PADEL

2/7/25, 6:00 PM
+ PADEL

Date/venue

3/24/25, 6:00 PM
PADELSIX

3/26/25, 7:00 PM
BURPADEL

3/20/25,7:00 PM
BURPADEL

3/24/25, 5:30 PM
+ PADEL

3/27/25,12:00 AM
1/31/25, 7:00 PM

2/27/25, 7:00 PM
+ PADEL

2/18/25, 6:30 PM
PADEL REX

2/26/25, 530 PM
PADEL EVOLUTION

2/26/25, 8:00 PM
+ padel

2/14/25, 8:00 PM
PADEL EVOLUTION

2/19/25, 8:00 PM
BURPADEL

Home

INERTIM

CONSTANTIA TOBEPAL
GAMBASTAR

UBISA B

ANGULAS AGUINAGA
FNMT

LA FLOR BURGCALESA B
LEAR MAGNESIO

SMURFIT WESTROCK B

Home

CAJAVIVA A

UBISA A

SERBUSA

FERROLI ESPANA
SMURFIT WESTROCK A
LEAR ARA A

FAMAVI

CONSTANTIA TOBEPAL
ORMAZABAL A

FNMT

NORSOL ELECTRICA
GRUPO KOMTES B
DIFADI.COM

LA FLOR BURGALESA B

ASEA BROWN BOVERI B

2/4

Result

6.0

6:1

51

42

0:6

7:0

34

Result

05

5.0

6:1

33

0:8

05

14

010

1.5

51

0:9

10:0

P xporty

Away team

ORMAZABAL A

FAMAVI

SKRETTING

LA FLOR BURGALESA A
NORSOL ELECTRICA
GRUPO KOMTES B
DIFADI.COM

CLARIOS B

ASEA BROWN BOVERI B

Away team

GRUPO KOMTES A
LOREAL

ASEA BROWN BOVERI A
KSB Valves Spain (AMVI)
KRONOSPAN
CLARIOS A

SKRETTING

INERTIM

GAMBASTAR

ANGULAS AGUINAGA
UBISA B

LA FLOR BURGALESA A
CLARIOS B

SMURFIT WESTROCK B

LEAR MAGNESIO



Matchday 4
Group
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Matchday 5
Group

E1
E1
E1
E2
E2
E2
E3
E3

E3

Date/venue

3/11/25, 6:30 PM
PADEL REX

3/25/25, 8:00 PM
PADEL REX

2/14/25, 6:00 PM

3/26/25, 830 PM
BURPADEL

2/25/25, 6:30 PM

3/25/25, 8:30 PM
+ PADEL

2/19/25, 5:30 PM
+ padel

3/12/25, 6:00 PM
PADELSIX

3/13/25, 7:00 PM
+ padel

3/3/25,11:53 PM
PADELSIX

3/8/25,11:00 AM
BURPADEL

NO JUGADO

Date/venue

2/4/25,10:32 AM
PadelEvolution

2/12/25, 630 PM
PADELSIX

2/5/25, 7:30 PM

2/28/25, 6:00 PM

3/12/25, 620 PM
+ padel

3/19/25, 6:00 PM
+ PADEL

Home

ASEA BROWN BOVERI A
GRUPO KOMTES A
LOREAL

CLARIOS A
KRONOSPAN

KSB Valves Spain (AMVI)
SKRETTING

INERTIM

GAMBASTAR

UBISA B

ANGULAS AGUINAGA
LA FLOR BURGALESA A
CLARIOS B

SMURFIT WESTROCK B

LEAR MAGNESIO

Home

LOREAL

UBISA A

CAJAVIVA A

CLARIOS A

SMURFIT WESTROCK A
LEAR ARA A

FAMAVI

INERTIM

CONSTANTIA TOBEPAL

3/4

Result

4.0

7:1

o7

2:5

9:.0

2:4

2:4

51

33

10:0

0:9

0:5

Result

33

1.5

51

62

1:0

Away team

UBISA A

SERBUSA

CAJAVIVA A

SMURFIT WESTROCK A

FERROLI ESPANA

LEARARA A

ORMAZABAL A

FAMAVI

CONSTANTIA TOBEPAL

FNMT

GRUPO KOMTES B

NORSOL ELECTRICA

ASEA BROWN BOVERI B

DIFADI.COM

LA FLOR BURGALESA B

Away team

ASEA BROWN BOVERI A

GRUPO KOMTES A

SERBUSA

KSB Valves Spain (AMVI)

FERROLI ESPANA

KRONOSPAN

ORMAZABAL A

GAMBASTAR

SKRETTING



Matchday 5
Group

E4
E4
E4
ES
ES

ES5

Date/venue

1/30/25, 9:00 PM

3/26/25, 6:00 PM
PADELSIX

4/9/25, 6:00 PM
+ padel

2/19/25, 8:30 PM
+ PADEL

3/28/25,7:00 PM
BURPADEL

Home

FNMT

ANGULAS AGUINAGA
GRUPO KOMTES B
DIFADI.COM

LA FLOR BURGALESA B

SMURFIT WESTROCK B

4/4

Result

0:6

52

34

1.7

2:4

P xporty

Away team

LA FLOR BURGALESA A
UBISA B

NORSOL ELECTRICA
ASEA BROWN BOVERI B
CLARIOS B

LEAR MAGNESIO
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